o v kc wnN

Position

Assessor

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il
Assessment Tech |
Chief Assessment Tech

Assessment Tech |

Other Positions Held

Assessor

County

Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County

Sierra County

Department

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$110,911
$56,673
$38,509
$37,521
$35,567
$3,165



