	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Assessor	Assessor	Sierra County	Assessor	\$110,911
2.	Appraiser III		Sierra County	Assessor	\$56,673
3.	Appraiser II		Sierra County	Assessor	\$38,509
4.	Assessment Tech I		Sierra County	Assessor	\$37,521
5.	Chief Assessment Tech		Sierra County	Assessor	\$35,567
6.	Assessment Tech I		Sierra County	Assessor	\$3,165